Activejet.

ASH-06015

Shredder
Product colour Black
AC input voltage 230V
Shredding type Strip shredding
Working width 22 cm
Overheat protection Yes
Reverse Yes
Paper shredding Yes
Credit cards shredding Yes
Cut type Straight cut
Entry width 22 cm
ISO A-series sizes (A0...A9) A4
Shredding paper clips No
Shredding size 7.2 mm
Basket volume 10L
Viewing window No
Duty cycle 2 min
Shredding staples No
Shredding CDs No
Security level (paper) P-1
Shredding speed 3000 mm/min
Shredding capacity 6 sheets

Handle(s) No



Width
Depth
Weight
Height

EAN

142 mm
326 mm
1.5 kg

320 mm

5901443108528
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