

ASH-0601S

Shredder



Product colour	Black
AC input voltage	230 V
Shredding type	Strip shredding
Working width	22 cm
Overheat protection	Yes
Reverse	Yes
Paper shredding	Yes
Credit cards shredding	Yes
Cut type	Straight cut
Entry width	22 cm
ISO A-series sizes (A0A9)	A4
Shredding paper clips	No
Shredding size	7.2 mm
Basket volume	10 L
Viewing window	No
Duty cycle	2 min
Shredding staples	No
Shredding CDs	No
Security level (paper)	P-1
Shredding speed	3000 mm/min
Shredding capacity	6 sheets
Handle(s)	No

Width	142 mm
Depth	326 mm
Weight	1.5 kg
Height	320 mm
Additional information	To maintain the performance and durability of your shredder, lubricate it regularly with special oil or use oil-soaked paper.
EAN	5901443108528